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FABENS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

ATHLETIC OFFICE 

2023-2024 

1-4A SPRING TENNIS 

 

Tues. Jan. 23 
Eastlake / Mt. View @ Fabens at 3:45 p.m. 

 
 
 

 
   Fri. Jan. 26 

Fabens @ Jefferson at 3:45 p.m. 
 
 
 

Sat. Jan 27  
Socorro /Monahans/Fabens @ Socorro at 9:00 
a.m.  
 

 

 
Fri.  Feb. 2 
Immanuel Christian @ Fabens at 3:45 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
Feb 9-10 
Socorro / Eastlake Tennis Tournament 
Horizon, Eastlake, Fabens, Burgess, El Dorado, 
Andres, Mt. View, Del Valle, Canutillo, Riverside, 
Parkland, Cathedral, Loretto, Ysleta.   

 
 
 

 

Fri. & Sat. Feb 16-17 

Horizon / Eastlake Tennis Tournament 

Horizon, Eastlake, Fabens, Burgess, El Dorado, 
Andress, Mt. View, Del Valle, Canutillo, Riverside, 
Parkland,Catedral, Loretto, Ysleta  
 
 
 
Fri. & Sat. Feb 23-24 
Clint/ Fabens/ San Elizario Tournament 
Fabens, Clint, San Elizario, Chapin, Horizon, El 
Dorado, Socorro, Eastwood, Ft. Hancock, 
Eastlake, Burges, Pebble Hills, Americas, 
Riverside, Mt. View, Hanks, Canutillo, Andress\ 
 
 
 
  

Fri. & Sat. March 1-2 

Ft. Hancock Tennis Tournament 
Ft. Hancock, Fabens, Socorro JV, Tornillo, El Paso 

JV, Valentine, Dell City, Van Horn, Immanuel 

Christian, Montwood JV 
 

 
 
 
Fri. & Sat. March 22-23 
Fabens @ Regan County Tennis Tournament 

 
 
 
 

Tues. Mar. 26 
Horizon @ Fabens at 3:45 p.m.  

 
 
 
 

Tues./ April 2 
Fabens @ Socorro at 3:45 p.m.  

 
 
 

Fri. April 5 
Fabens @ Burges at 3:45 p.m.  

 
 

 
Fri. & Sat. April 12-13 
Montwood Tennis Tournament 
Montwood, Americas, Fabens, Socorro, 
Eastlake, Pebble Hills, El Dorado, San Elizario, 
Clint, Burgess, Franklin, Coronado, Austin, Bel 
Air, Jefferson, Ft. Hancock, Horizon, 
Eastwood, El Paso High, Hanks 
 
 
 
 

Tues. April 16 
Tri-Meet Fabens /Tornillo/ Ysleta @ Fabens 
3:45 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
Fri. April 19 
Fabens @ Andress  at 3:45 p.m.  
 
 
 
 
Thurs. & Fri. April 25-26 
District Tennis Tournament @ TBD 

 
Wed. May 1 
District Certification 

 
 

Wed. – Sat. May 8-11 
Regional Meets  

 
Thurs. & Fri. M a y  1 6 - 1 7  
State Meet 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Match Times Courts 
with lights: 
Tues. & Fri. @ 5:45 pm 

 
Courts without lights: 
Tues. & Fri. @ 3:45 pm 

 
 

Tournament Time: 
9:00 AM Fri. & Sat. 
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